
TENTATIVE AGENDA
COMMUNITY CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT 46

SPECIAL BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING
MONDAY, APRIL 17, 2023 - 6:30 P.M.

FREDERICK SCHOOL
595 FREDERICK RD. GRAYSLAKE, IL 60030

● CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

● ESTABLISHMENT OF QUORUM

● PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

● APPROVAL OF AGENDA

● PUBLIC COMMENTS - Thank you for attending the meeting of the Board of Education.
You are reminded that these meetings are held in public but are not public meetings.
You are welcome to address the Board during “Public Comment”. You are asked to
limit your remarks to fewer than four minutes. Guidelines for Public Comment are
available at each meeting, along with the current agenda. Contact information for Board
members and schools are listed at the end of this agenda.

● Welcome & Introductions
● Process / Framework Discussion
● Overview of Data and Findings from Educational Adequacy Study

(as presented at the April 3 Community Meeting)
● New Information: Data from ThoughtExchange feedback
● Prioritization Discussion
● Preliminary Criteria Development
● Question & Answers

● ADJOURNMENT

Board Members
Jim Weidman, President weidman.jim@d46.org
Stephen Mack, Vice-President mack.stephen@d46.org
Kristy Braden, Secretary braden.kristy@d46.org
Jessica Albert, Member albert.jessica@d46.org
Jason Lacroix, Member lacroix.jason@d46.org
Tamika Nash, Member nash.tamika@d46.org
Kristy Miller, Member miller.kristy@d46.org

Schools
Avon School 847-223-3530
District Office 847-223-3650
Frederick School 847-543-5300
Grayslake Middle School 847-223-3680
Meadowview School 847-223-3656
Park Campus 847-201-7010
Prairieview School 847-543-4230
Woodview School 847-223-3668

The District web site address is www.d46.org

Empowering Learners | Creating Equity | Cultivating Community
CCSD 46 provides opportunities that expand learning beyond our walls so that all learners

grow locally, connect globally, and excel universally.
www.d46.org


